Ryerson -vs- Brock
1/2/2020 at Brock

Date: 1/2/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 7:16PM

Time: 2-04 |Ryerson | 2| O| 1| 3|Brock |
Attendance: 100 RYE: Matt Mistele (1); Steven Harland (1); Mathew Santos (1)
Location: Brock BRO: Jared Marino (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By RYE BRO
1st 14:22 RYE Steven Harland , 1 0]
1st 18:45 RYE Mathew Santos Matt Mistele, Gregory DiTomaso 2 0
2nd 10:17 BRO Jared Marino Cole Thiessen, Jordan Malletta 2 1
3rd 9:28 RYE Matt Mistele Patrick Fellows, Aaron Hyman 3 1

Ryerson Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 01:21 07:06 05:45 0 0 -- 2nd 00:00 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 0 0 -- 2nd 08:12 14:09 05:57 0 0 --
3rd 08:50 13:22 04:32 0 0 -= 05:57 0 0 0
3rd 20:00 0 0 --
30:17 (o} (o] 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Skylar Pacheco 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 1:21 PP
10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM MISCONDU
1st RYE Matt Nosella 10:00 BEHIND CT 7:06
1st RYE Matt Nosella 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 7:06 PP
1st RYE Jared Walsh 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 18:06 PP
1st RYE Mathew Santos 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:25 PP
2nd RYE Mathew Santos 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:08 PP
2nd BRO Connor Brown 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 8:12
2nd RYE Mathew Santos 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 8:12 PP
2nd RYE Aaron Hyman 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:12
2nd BRO Jordan Sambrook 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 14:09 PP
2nd BRO Jordan Sambrook 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 14:09 PP
3rd BRO Brayden Stortz 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:50 PP
3rd RYE Adam Craievich 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:22 PP

3rd BRO Jordan Malletta 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:36 PP



Ryerson 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

BLK

PR
o © oo wN|H

13
17
19
20
21
26
29
32
44
57
61
89
91

Aaron Hyman
Jared Walsh
Mark Shoemaker
Adam Craievich
Cavin Leth
Patrick Fellows
Matt Mistele
Zachary Shankar
David Miller
Devon Paliani
Gregory DiTomaso
Jesse Barwell
Matt Nosella
Taylor Dupuis
Garrett Forrest
Andrew Mullen
Marcus Hinds
Hayden McCool
Steven Harland
Mathew Santos

o

1-2
1-2

1-2

3-6

Brock 1

Pos

Total

Player

WP P OOOOOOOOOOORrR OOOOOOoO|I®

RO OOOOOODOOFR OOORPEROOOROLR|>
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

0-0

FO

8-24

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

=
R o © o~ N H

15
17
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
32
44
55
64

Johnathon Schaefer
Ryan Burton
Brayden Stortz
Skylar Pacheco
Adam Berg

Tyler Rollo
Cosimo Fontana
Dexter Weber
Ayden MacDonald
Christian Girhiny
Cole Thiessen
Frank Pucci

Jared Marino
Connor Brown
Justin Brack
Mario Cavaliere
Mario Culina
Connor Walters
Jordan Sambrook
Jordan Malletta

o

1-2
1-2

2-4
1-2

Total

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player

[

Mins

EN

RP|IO OO OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOoOOoO|®

Tota

NP OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

[

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Mins

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

EN

6-12

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

29 Taylor Dupuis

32 Garrett Forrest

0:00

W _53:22

o

14

31

29 Mario Cavaliere
32 Mario Culina

L 59:02

0:00

o

12

22

Totals

Ryerson Faceoffs
No data to report.

Rk O[>

@ (00 O |k

©(© O|N

14

o O OO

31

Totals

Brock Faceoffs
No data to report.

wlw oo

A(d O|R

12

M0 O |W

o0 OO

22






Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [01:21] Penalty on Skylar Pacheco BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

0-0 PP RYE [01:21] Start power play for RYE.

0-0 [07:06] Penalty on Matt Nosella RYE 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.

0-0 [07:06] Penalty on Matt Nosella RYE 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).

0-0 PP RYE [07:06] End power play for RYE.

0-0 [14:22] GOAL by RYE Steven Harland (FIRST GOAL), On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
Ryerson 1, Brock O

1-0 [18:06] Penalty on Jared Walsh RYE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

1-0 PP BRO [18:06] Start power play for BRO.

1-0 [18:25] Penalty on Mathew Santos RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

1-0 PP BRO [18:25] Start power play for BRO.

[18:45] GOAL by RYE Mathew Santos (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matt Mistele and Gregory DiTomaso, On ice for RYE: , On ice
1-0 for BRO: , goal humber 11 for season.

Ryerson 2, Brock O
Period #2 Plays

2-0 PP BRO [] Skylar Pacheco (BRO) penalty complete.
2-0 PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.

2-0 [1 Matt Nosella (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0 PP RYE [] Matt Nosella (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0 PP RYE [] Jared Walsh (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0 PP RYE [] Mathew Santos (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0 PP RYE [] End power play for BRO.

2-0 [05:08] Penalty on Mathew Santos RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

2-0 PP BRO [05:08] Start power play for BRO.

2-0 [08:12] Penalty on Connor Brown BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING.

2-0 [08:12] Penalty on Mathew Santos RYE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
2-0 PP BRO [08:12] Start power play for BRO.

2-0 [08:12] Penalty on Aaron Hyman RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[10:17] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Thiessen and Jordan Malletta, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
2-0 RYE: , goal number 7 for season.

Ryerson 2, Brock 1
2-1 [14:09] Penalty on Jordan Sambrook BRO 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
2-1 [14:09] Penalty on Jordan Sambrook BRO 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
2-1 PP BRO [14:09] End power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

2-1 PP RYE [] Mathew Santos (RYE) penalty complete.
2-1 PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.

2-1 [1 Connor Brown (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1 PP RYE [] Mathew Santos (RYE) penalty complete.
2-1 PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.

2-1 [1 Aaron Hyman (RYE) penalty complete.

2-1 PP BRO [] Jordan Sambrook (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1 PP BRO [] Jordan Sambrook (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1 PP BRO [] End power play for RYE.

2-1 [08:50] Penalty on Brayden Stortz BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1 PP RYE [08:50] Start power play for RYE.

[09:28] GOAL by RYE Matt Mistele (POWER PLAY), Assist by Patrick Fellows and Aaron Hyman, On ice for RYE: , On ice for
2-1 BRO: , goal humber 8 for season.

Ryerson 3, Brock 1

3-1 [13:22] Penalty on Adam Craievich RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1 PP RYE [13:22] End power play for RYE.
3-1 [17:36] Penalty on Jordan Malletta BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

3-1 PP RYE [17:36] Start power play for RYE.
3-1 PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.

Period #0 Plays

3-1 PP BRO [] Brayden Stortz (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1 PP BRO [] End power play for RYE.



3-1 PP BRO [] Adam Craievich (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1 PP BRO [] Jordan Malletta (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1 PP BRO [] End power play for RYE.



