Ryerson -vs- Brock 1/2/2020 at Brock

Date: 1/2/2020 Start: 7:16PM Time: 2:04 Attendance: 100 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
Ryerson	2	0	1	3	Brock

RYE: Matt Mistele (1); Steven Harland (1); Mathew Santos (1)

BRO: Jared Marino (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	RYE	BRO
1st	14:22	RYE	Steven Harland	1	1	0
1st	18:45	RYE	Mathew Santos	Matt Mistele, Gregory DiTomaso	2	0
2nd	10:17	BRO	Jared Marino	Cole Thiessen, Jordan Malletta	2	1
3rd	9:28	RYE	Matt Mistele	Patrick Fellows, Aaron Hyman	3	1

Ryerson Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	01:21	07:06	05:45	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0	
3rd	08:50	13:22	04:32	0	0	
3rd			20:00	0	0	
			30:17	0	0	0

Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	08:12	14:09	05:57	0	0	
			05:57	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Skylar Pacheco	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	1:21	PP
1st	RYE	Matt Nosella	10:00	10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MISCONDU CT	7:06	
1st	RYE	Matt Nosella	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	7:06	PP
1st	RYE	Jared Walsh	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	18:06	PP
1st	RYE	Mathew Santos	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:25	PP
2nd	RYE	Mathew Santos	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	5:08	PP
2nd	BRO	Connor Brown	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	8:12	
2nd	RYE	Mathew Santos	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	8:12	PP
2nd	RYE	Aaron Hyman	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	8:12	
2nd	BRO	Jordan Sambrook	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	14:09	PP
2nd	BRO	Jordan Sambrook	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	14:09	PP
3rd	BRO	Brayden Stortz	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	8:50	PP
3rd	RYE	Adam Craievich	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:22	PP
3rd	BRO	Jordan Malletta	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:36	PP

Individual

Ryerson 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Aaron Hyman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Jared Walsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Mark Shoemaker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Adam Craievich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Cavin Leth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Patrick Fellows	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Matt Mistele	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Zachary Shankar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	David Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Devon Paliani	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Gregory DiTomaso	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jesse Barwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Matt Nosella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	29	Taylor Dupuis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Garrett Forrest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Andrew Mullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marcus Hinds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Hayden McCool	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Steven Harland	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Mathew Santos	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
		Total	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-24	0

Brock 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Johnathon Schaefer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Ryan Burton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brayden Stortz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Skylar Pacheco	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Adam Berg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Tyler Rollo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Cosimo Fontana	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dexter Weber	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Ayden MacDonald	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Christian Girhiny	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Cole Thiessen	Ο	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Frank Pucci	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Jared Marino	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Connor Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Justin Brack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Mario Cavaliere	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Mario Culina	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Connor Walters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Jordan Sambrook	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	64	Jordan Malletta	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Total	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player	De	Mins	G	EN	1	2	2	^	Tota
# riayei		IVIII IS		LIN.				U	
29 Taylor Dupuis		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
32 Garrett Forrest	W	53:22	1	0	8	9	14	0	31
Totals			1	0	8	9	14	0	31

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota l
29 Mario Cavaliere		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
32 Mario Culina	L	59:02	3	0	4	12	6	0	22
Totals			3	0	4	12	6	0	22

Ryerson Faceoffs

No data to report.

Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

```
Period #1 Plays
              [01:21] Penalty on Skylar Pacheco BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0
0-0
      PP RYE [01:21] Start power play for RYE.
0-0
              [07:06] Penalty on Matt Nosella RYE 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
0-0
              [07:06] Penalty on Matt Nosella RYE 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
0-0
      PP RYE [07:06] End power play for RYE.
0-0
              [14:22] GOAL by RYE Steven Harland (FIRST GOAL), On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
                                                          Ryerson 1, Brock 0
1-0
              [18:06] Penalty on Jared Walsh RYE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
1-0
      PP BRO [18:06] Start power play for BRO.
1-0
              [18:25] Penalty on Mathew Santos RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
      PP BRO [18:25] Start power play for BRO.
1-0
               [18:45] GOAL by RYE Mathew Santos (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matt Mistele and Gregory DiTomaso, On ice for RYE:, On ice
              for BRO: , goal number 11 for season.
1-0
                                                          Ryerson 2, Brock 0
                                                            Period #2 Plays
2-0
      PP BRO [] Skylar Pacheco (BRO) penalty complete.
2-0
      PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.
2-0
              [] Matt Nosella (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0
      PP RYE [] Matt Nosella (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0
      PP RYE [] Jared Walsh (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0
      PP RYE [] Mathew Santos (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0
      PP RYE [] End power play for BRO.
2-0
              [05:08] Penalty on Mathew Santos RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-0
      PP BRO [05:08] Start power play for BRO.
2-0
              [08:12] Penalty on Connor Brown BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING.
              [08:12] Penalty on Mathew Santos RYE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
2-0
2-0
      PP BRO [08:12] Start power play for BRO.
2-0
              [08:12] Penalty on Aaron Hyman RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
              [10:17] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Thiessen and Jordan Malletta, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
2-0
              RYE: , goal number 7 for season.
                                                          Ryerson 2, Brock 1
2-1
              [14:09] Penalty on Jordan Sambrook BRO 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
2-1
              [14:09] Penalty on Jordan Sambrook BRO 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP BRO [14:09] End power play for BRO.
                                                            Period #3 Plays
2-1
      PP RYE [] Mathew Santos (RYE) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.
              [] Connor Brown (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1
2-1
      PP RYE [] Mathew Santos (RYE) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.
2-1
              [] Aaron Hyman (RYE) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP BRO [] Jordan Sambrook (BRO) penalty complete.
      PP BRO [] Jordan Sambrook (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1
2-1
      PP BRO [] End power play for RYE.
2-1
              [08:50] Penalty on Brayden Stortz BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP RYE [08:50] Start power play for RYE.
               [09:28] GOAL by RYE Matt Mistele (POWER PLAY), Assist by Patrick Fellows and Aaron Hyman, On ice for RYE:, On ice for
2-1
              BRO: , goal number 8 for season.
                                                          Ryerson 3, Brock 1
              [13:22] Penalty on Adam Craievich RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1
3-1
      PP RYE [13:22] End power play for RYE.
3-1
              [17:36] Penalty on Jordan Malletta BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-1
      PP RYE [17:36] Start power play for RYE.
3-1
      PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.
                                                            Period #0 Plays
      PP BRO [] Brayden Stortz (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1
```

3-1

PP BRO [] End power play for RYE.

- 3-1 PP BRO [] Adam Craievich (RYE) penalty complete.
- 3-1 PP BRO [] Jordan Malletta (BRO) penalty complete.
- 3-1 PP BRO [] End power play for RYE.